The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FFC 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $7,821.85
2024-07-01 SMART AND FINAL 330 txn R2ZHMewY -$26.70 $7,795.15
2024-07-01 RALPHS #0279 txn zVHAYX?7 -$58.30 $7,736.85
2024-07-04 RALPHS #0185 txn PVHKp2k -$137.13  $7,599.72
2024-07-06 SMART AND FINAL 735 txn 9KH4V(q9 -$62.07 $7,537.65
2024-07-07  Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7 txn S5wHrlLO -$1.40 $7,536.25
2024-07-08 Donation from David Soper txn 9KH4VQa $25.00 $7,561.25
2024-07-08 Donation from Joshua Novack txn mAHabV2 $20.00 $7,581.25
2024-07-08 JONS MARKETPLACE #11 txn MNH]Joxk -$46.32 $7,534.93
2024-07-09 Donation from Nate txn GKHWwKG $40.00 $7,574.93
2024-07-09 Donation from suri txn a8HA410 $10.00 $7,584.93
2024-07-11 RALPHS #0086 txn BZHorp] -$146.25 $7,438.68
2024-07-14  Fiscal sponsorship for 7/8 to 7/14 txn wNHKoqQ -$6.65 $7,432.03
2024-07-15 SMART AND FINAL 735 txn_d7Hvy0X -$136.53  $7,295.50
2024-07-18 RALPHS #0709 txn 0eHXyxq -$21.90 $7,273.60
2024-07-18 RALPHS #0086 txn_gnHEdko -$30.11 $7,243.49
2024-07-18 THE WEBSTAURANT STORE INC txn zVHdzrv -$243.56  $6,999.93
2024-07-18 VONS #2100 txn 4dH7vaQ -$21.00 $6,978.93
2024-07-20 SMART AND FINAL 330 txn 1ZHBLWW -$11.98 $6,966.95
2024-07-25 RALPHS #0709 txn YRH9Pwo -$39.41 $6,927.54
2024-07-27 WORLD CENTRIC txn NQHgm8Q -$172.31  $6,755.23
2024-07-29 VONS #2268 txn 1ZHBkne -$66.16 $6,689.07
2024-07-29 PETSMART # 2422 txn 66HZz5R -$130.03  $6,559.04
2024-07-30 SMART AND FINAL 371 txn 2zHk4n] -$18.59 $6,540.45

WITHDRAWN: $1,376.40. DEPOSITED: $95.00. $6,540.45

FFC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from FFC's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



